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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1403C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 142002

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Us Bank Nat Association Nd

205 W 4th St #500

Cincinnati OH 45202-4812

*745 HAWTHORNE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 9/6/2013

OAK VILLE PARK W 10 FT OF LOT 13

AND ALL OF LOT 12BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,300.00
1,259.89
1.00

1.00

$10,300.00
$1,259.89
$35.00
$5.00

$11,599.89

20-29-22-44-0092

Tara L Long

212 Maple St

Saint Paul MN 55106-5516
*212 MAPLE ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 9/6/2013

REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 54
TRACTB

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,451.87
1,124.98
1.00
1.00

$9,451.87 33-29-22-32-0070
$1,124.98

$35.00
$5.00

$10,616.85

Jon N Larsen

2706 Evergreen Cir

White Bear Lake MN 55110-5768
*1333 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 9/6/2013

KNAUFT'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF

ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY ADJ
AND LOT 21 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,976.97
1,781.74
1.00

1.00

$11,976.97
$1,781.74
$35.00
$5.00

$13,798.71

34-29-22-22-0126

Total Demolition: $31,728.84
Total DSI Admin Fee: $4,166.61
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $36,015.45
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $36,015.45

3 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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