11:29:33 9/10/2013 <u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1403C Assmt: Resolution #:		: 142002	Manager: TJT	Page
	Property Description	Item Description		Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Us Bank Nat Association Nd	OAK VILLE PARK W 10 FT OF LOT 13	Demolition		1.00	10,300.00	\$10,300.00	20-29-22-44-0092
205 W 4th St #500	AND ALL OF LOT 12 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,259.89	\$1,259.89	
Cincinnati OH 45202-4812		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*745 HAWTHORNE AVE E		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6						\$11,599.89	
*Pending as of: 9/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
Ç	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 54			1.00	9,451.87	- — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	33-29-22-32-0070
212 Maple St	TRACT B	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,124.98	\$1,124.98	00 => == 0= 00:0
Saint Paul MN 55106-5516		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*212 MAPLE ST		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7						\$10,616.85	
*Pending as of: 9/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			,	
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	KNAUFT'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF			1.00	11,976.97	- — - 	34-29-22-22-0126
2706 Evergreen Cir	ST. PAUL S 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY ADJ	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,781.74	\$1,781.74	2 1 27 22 22 12 1
White Bear Lake MN 55110-5768	AND LOT 21 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1333 MARGARET ST		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7						\$13,798.71	
*Pending as of: 9/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
Total Demolition:	\$31,728.84				_ — — –	_ — — — — —	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$4,166.61						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00						
Project Total:	\$36,015.45						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$36,015.45						

3 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)